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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017
Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017
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DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 223

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open

9-7-2017 - 12:57 Startlijst
Nederlands Record Senioren 1:03.96  Moniek Nijhuis Doha (QAT) 5-12-2014
Nederlands Record Jeugd 1:08.78 Moniek Nijhuis Dublin (IRL) 13-12-2003
Nederlands Record Junioren 1:09.94 Lynn Joor Eindhoven 26-1-2017
Nederlands Record 18 jaar 1:06.54 Tessa Brouwer Amsterdam 18-12-2009
Nederlands Record 17 jaar 1:07.46 Tessa Brouwer Rijeka (CRO) 13-12-2008
Nederlands Record 16 jaar 1:08.25 Tes Schouten Hoofddorp 6-11-2016
Nederlands Record 15 jaar 1:08.78 Moniek Nijhuis Dublin (IRL) 13-12-2003
Nederlands Record 14 jaar 1:09.94 Lynn Joor Eindhoven 26-1-2017
Nederlands Record 13 jaar 1:11.24 Rafaélla van Nee Amsterdam 16-12-2012
Nederlands Record 12 jaar 1:14.54 Lisanne van Avezaath Amsterdam 8-11-2009
naam vereniging inschrijftijd startnr.

Serie 1 van 8

3 Jaimy Gielis Katwijk NT 200402120

4 Nynke Jansen De Houtrib 1:44.39 200404914

5 Marit de Lang Aquarijn 1:58.02 200503512
Serie 2van 8

1 Sofie Sterk Kon AZ 1870 1:43.90 200302972

2 Isabella Grijseels Kon AZ 1870 1:40.64 200502678

3 Yasmin Brinkman Steenwijk 1934 1:37.04 200301784

4 Fayola van den Berg Steenwijk 1934 1:34.65 200200146

5 Annemijn Folkerts TriVia 1:34.67 200500628

6 Shannon Agricola De Houtrib 1:40.54 200202872 AFG

7 Samantha Frensch De Dolfijn 1:41.24 200501598
Serie 3van 8

1 Amber Boomsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:29.86 200401416

2 Naomi Veldhuisen Kon AZ 1870 1:28.83 200105858

3 Aniek van den Brink De Dolfijn 1:27.33 200500090

4 Miron Schimmelpenning ZPC Hoogeveen 1:26.81 200500426

5 Janna van Kooten TriVia 1:26.92 200404584

6 Noa Sopamena ReVelie Swim Team 1:28.02 200202546

7 Yvonne Engel ZV De Zaan 1:29.10 200300780

8 Joanne Maartense Albion d'ELFT (SG) 1:32.63 200006518
Serie 4 van 8

1 Laura ter Stege RzC 1:26.30 199602364

2 Yvette Buis De Dolfijn 1:25.92 200401830

3 Arianne Meijer HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:24.48 200500304

4 Alinda Dingshoff ZPC Hoogeveen 1:22.77 200000928

5 Celine Schoenmaker DWK 1:23.36 199801976

6 Leonie Rockers De Kikker 1:25.74 200300256

7 Denise Veldhuisen Kon AZ 1870 1:26.29 200006422

8 Manon de Man Deltasteur 1:26.81 200201458
Serie 5van 8

1 Inge van der Hoek The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:22.49 199204034

2 Iris Taling RzC 1:21.67 200104782

3 Britt Steunenberg Aquarijn 1:21.50 200302588

4 Tanja Sajinovic De Dolfijn 1:21.30 200202276

5 Emma Hofstee TriVia 1:21.38 200401282

6 Anoeska van de Kraats DWK 1:21.52 199701284

7 Janneke Zweers RzC 1:21.82 200100584

8 Annabel Kuipers DWK 1:22.67 200001076
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Serie 6 van 8

1
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Lot Burgstra
Emma Sies

Amy de Sain

Noa Oldenhof

Iris Nieuwhof

Noa Sanders
Myrthe Natzijl
Samantha Gerritse

Serie 7 van 8

1
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Annemarie Hoving
Lonneke Graansma
Georgette Wortelboer
Kim de Jong
Willemein Hoving
Mirthe Schenkel
Sarah el Bacha
Leandra Vedder

Serie 8 van 8

1
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Esra Erer

Silke Huisman
Larissa Brak
Tes Schouten
Irene Teufer
Sanne Busch
Sanne Bommer
Lisanne Hassing

TriVia
TriVia

De Dolfijn
De Dolfijn
TriVia

De Kikker
De Kikker
LINK

TriVia

TriVia

RzC

LINK

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Dolfijn
Steenwijk 1934

TriVia

Orca

ZPC AMERSFOORT
\WAVY4

De Dolfijn

MNC Dordrecht

De Dolfijn

HZ&PC Heerenveen

1:20.93
1:20.80
1:20.35
1:20.18
1:20.23
1:20.44
1:20.90
1:21.30

1:18.95
1:15.77
1:15.36
1:14.79
1:15.11
1:15.41
1:18.11
1:19.20

1:14.53
1:13.61
1:11.10
1:08.07
1:10.71
1:11.41
1:13.84
1:14.77

200103294
200300732
200304690
199700622
200401944
200002542
200400076
200102062

200000248
199900936
199602144
200301026
199800106
200300666
200201104
199600866

200002858
200301182
198800572
200003120
199602340
200101486
199501132
199702584

AFG
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